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Hazardous Waste & Toxics Use Reductions
by Vermont P2 Planners since 2006

/

i

2006

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

-
-

2014

2,500,000

- 2,000,000

- 1,500,000

- 1,000,000

- 500,000

E=4Hazardous
Waste
Initiatives

EdToxics Use
Initiatives

=>-Cumulative
Hazardous
Waste Reduced
(Ibs)

-4-Cumulative
Toxics Use
Reduced
(Ibs)



	Chart2

